SIE SHATL COMPLY WITT CODE REGUIREMENTS FOR OUTBOOR SEATING. AS FOLLOWS NOTE TO CONTRACTOR CONCERNING SIDEWALK SLOPES:
c
1. OUTDOOR FOOD SERVICE WILL TERMINATE NO LATER THAN 10:00 P.M. ON WEEKDAYS (MONDAY—THURSDAY) AND AL NEW SIDEWALKS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE CURRENT ADA GUIDELINES & THE 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING
11:00 P.M. ON WEEKENDS (FRIDAY—— SUNDAY) CODE ACCESSIBILITY BTH EDITION. 2
2. THE NUMBER OF OUTDOOR SEATS PROVIDED BY A RESTAURANT SHALL BE COUNTED AS PART OF THE «  SIDEWALKS:
RESTAURANT'S TOTAL PERMITTED SEATING ALLOTMENT AND SHALL BE SHOWN ON AN APPROVED SITE PLAN. o LANDINGS SHALL BE MINIMUM OF 5'X5’ AND NOT EXCEED A 2% SLOPE IN ANY DIRECTION. SITE
21. PER THE BREVARD COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL ON 7—-17-23, INSIDE ALLOWS FOR 114 PEOPLE, OUTSIDE DECK o LANDINGS & DIMENSIONS RELATIVE TO DOOR SWING SHALL BE PROVIDED PER FBC..
81 PEOPLE AND THE TIKI DECK 90 PEOPLE. TOTAL PEOPLE=265. THIS THE TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD. e RAMPS SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1:12 SLOPE FOR A MAXIMUM RISE OF 0.5'. HAND RAILS SHALL BE
OUTDOOR SEATS SHALL NOT CAUSE A LICENSED RESTAURANT'S REQUIRED PARKING TO BECOME INADEQUATE. PROVIDED IF RISE EXCEEDS 0.5'.
OUTDOOR SEATING AREAS SHALL NOT ENCROACH UPON PUBLIC RIGHTS—OF—WAY, OR PUBLIC EASEMENTS. «  RAMPS MAY NOT EXCEED A MAXIMUM RISE OF 30° WITH HAND RAILS.
O s SroNDIRONS CONTAINED HEREIN, PRIVATE SIDEWALKS THAT ABUT RESTAURANTS MAY BE USED e« RUNNING SLOPES SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1:20 SLOPE WITHOUT PROVIDING HAND RAILS.
: +  HANDRAILS:
OUTDOOR SEATING IS RESTRICTED TO THE SIDEWALK OR BUILDING FRONTAGE OF THE SUBJECT LICENSED
e WHEN HAND RAILS ARE PROVIDED, HAND RAILS SHALL BE PER FBC.
RESTAURANT, THE REAR YARD OR A SIDE YARD IF THE SIDE YARD IS ABUTTED BY A NON—RESIDENTIAL USE -
OR ZONE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN A BINDING DEVELOPMENT PLAN. o mIEIII(I;III-II'IMSSkELtRI?(I)\I'I':EBIESHLéLSLS BTEH :’ﬁ 2" NOR MORE THAN 38"
AN OUTDOOR SEATING AREA MUST BE CLEARLY DELINEATED WITH PLANTERS, DECORATIVE FENCING, AND/OR < HANDIOAD PARKING. :
HEDGES TO DISTINGUISH SUCH AREA FROM THE PARKING AREA SERVING THE RESTAURANT. WHEN SUCH :
SEATING AREAS ARE PERMITTED TO LOCATE ON ELEVATED WALKWAYS, PIERS OR DOCKS, THIS CONDITION O N D 2 B O D ey o DI AD ARKI arn ooe ON EXISTING IS A0
DOES NOT APPLY. d ‘ DIRECTIONS: <<ADDRESS>> 4263 N. HIGHWAY 1, MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32935
OUTDOOR SEATING AREAS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY PERFORMANCE STANDARDS. E TAKE HIGHWAY 1-95 TO EXIT 188 FOR PINEDA CAUSEWAY & TURN EAST ONTO STATE ROAD 404. CONTINUE
OUTDOOR SEATING SHALL NOT ENCROACH UPON SETBACKS ESTABLISHED IN THE SURFACE WATER PROTECTION 20 0 10 20 FOR 3.0 MILES TO US HIGHWAY 1 AND TURN SQUTH. CONTINUE FOR 21 MILES. SITE IS LOCATED ON THE
|| ORDINANCE. SCALE BAR 1:20
OUTDOOR SEATING THAT IS PROVIDED WITHIN A PRIVATE SIDEWALK AREA SHALL EITHER MAINTAIN A FIVE FOOT
2 | WIDE CLEAR PEDESTRIAN PATH OR 50 PERCENT OF THE SIDEWALK WIDTH, WHICHEVER IS GREATER. SUCH VICINITY
o CLEAR PEDESTRIAN PATHS SHALL BE MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.
. TABLES AND CHAIRS SHALL NOT BE PLACED WITHIN FIVE FEET OF BUS STOPS, FIRE HYDRANTS, ABOVE GROUND
I PUBLIC UTILITIES, BIKE RACKS OR ANY TYPE OF PUBLIC STREET FURNITURE. GENERAL STATEMENT: THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED WITHIN UNINCORPORATED BREVARD
2 | . OUTDOOR SEATING AREAS MUST BE MAINTAINED IN A NEAT AND ORDERLY APPEARANCE AT ALL TIMES AND COUNTY (JURISDICTION). THE SITE HAS AN EXISTING RESTAURANT BUILT IN +1978 WITH
T MUST BE CLEARED OF ALL DEBRIS ON A PERIODIC BASIS DURING THE DAY AND AT THE CLOSE OF EACH ?g %I-:SIINNDCIASSEII/@I&TMMHATﬁ I;Qg%GE'L-?T- mTEEPIEéIJSEIcI:IIGP;SPRgIsII:Gs LT%T SE:ITIEEgTLA%R?:I;S
BUSINESS DAY. )
I . IF FOUND TO BE NECESSARY FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE HEALTH, SAFETY AND WELFARE OF THE PUBLIC, TIKI HUT, SIDEWALKS AND A NEW PARKING LOT. THE NEW PARKING LOT WILL CONSIST OF
2 THE COUNTY MANAGER OR HIS/HER DESIGNEE MAY REQUIRE THE SUBJECT PROPERTY TO IMMEDIATELY BOTH CONCRETE & PERVIOUS CONCRETE. THE PERVIOUS CONCRETE WILL RETAIN 100% OF
I REMOVE OR RELOCATE ALL OR PART OF THE TABLES, CHAIRS, ETC. OF THE OUTDOOR SEATING AREA. THE STORMWATER ONSITE FROM THE NEW PARKING LOT & NEW SIDEWALKS, PROVIDING
| . THE SERVING OR CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES WITHIN AN OUTDOOR SEATING AREA SHALL COMPLY TREATMENT & ATTENUATION.
WITH THE REGULATIONS OF APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT AGENCIES.
Z | . NO ADVERTISING SIGNS OR BUSINESS IDENTIFICATION SIGNS SHALL BE PERMITTED WITHIN THE OUTSIDE SEATING OWNER/APPLICANT: IR TIKI 2, LLC
AREA UNLESS PERMITTED BY THE COUNTY SIGN REGULATIONS. 577 BARNES BLVD., SUITE 650
I . THIS SECTION SHALL NOT APPLY TO OUTDOOR SEATING AREAS THAT ARE DEPICTED ON SITE PLANS APPROVED TDOOR SEATING AREA— ROCKLEDGE, FLORIDA 32955
ou
| PRIOR TO APRIL 1, 2003. MR. SK PATEL
o WOOD DECK EXPANSION A\ MR o P e6—7110
c l LOT 20 +122 SF *
S
Q ENGINEER OF RECORD: MONROE ENGINEERING, INC.
*i = L : PARCEL 26-87-32-52—%-20 OUTDOOR SEATING AREA P.O. BOX 121094
% - € TYPE "F” MODIFIED CURB /C) [ PROJECT AREA OWNER PEARSON, ZRC‘)I[\IZE 65' B{JEAI:SOM CHERYL A (ON WOOD DECK) WEST MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32912
£ % — 0.795 ACRES - . . ,» F.E.
Es > I DETAIL C—6 m CONCRETE THICKENED TIKI HUT CONSTRUCTED ON EXISTING m PHONE: 321—-544—8177
S % U EDGE DETAIL WOOD DECK AND CONSISTS OF sA x
z _ THATCHED ROOF & OPEN WALL SR 4263 N. HIGHWAY 1, MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32935
= CONCRETE PAVEMENT/ Y A ") JINFILTROMETER DETAIL sncumaric g1 BOLLARD DETAIL /"E "\ (SEE BULDING PLANS) | 25 % SITE ADDRESS: : ' '
| DETAIL (TYP) C—6AC—7 (H ) PERVIOUS PAVEMENT _ X CUT AT NW CORNER \c-8/ =P x TAX PARCEL IDENTIFICATION: 26-37-32-52—*-21  (MAIN SITE)
2 | @ DETAIL (TYPICAL) N67°09'00°E 413.55' OF PAD ELEVATION 11.52 J— . o ) ™ 26—37-32-52—*-22.01 (SOUTH LOT)
8 - "__.l': _____ o e o o A e Ot oo e S — - — —N6648°06"E- 378:50' len 6'CLF m % TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 2611662 (MAIN SITE) & 2611664 (SOUTH LOT) A\
0 — — o A e H | Jr— e em—() -— -— e e———————— s e [——_t
3 gI e ‘ - - — — — I S— - : = LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE SHEET C—1
S P - BDG SETBACK |- o 1Y ] e e o] e AN N : i XIS O T o — — — —ES T _‘_____.__ —
5 | o e €T %L“’ IR T (O Nt B N W : 3 <1 UMPSTER o e | FLOOD ZONE: FLOOD ZONE X PER FIRM MAP#12009C0517H, DATED JANUARY 29, 2021
| g T A B v ,' J 4'4 oo A . B \ < - < 2 . —_ — ey ,
§:| , = e T T N T T \_ TP R L SHED \%\o WooD DOCKT“E | i 19.5&6 e AREA OWNED: 45,981 SF = 1.056 AC = 100%
r R T e e L S DO T S P O A NN e e e X , FXIST GA ¥ 2l S ExisST BLDG.
§ . II%ST [ R PRI IR N o m EADLR EURB = R SRt Nit cp © “ A 2 } - PROJECT AREA: +34,613 SF = +0.795 AC
= RS PIS TN 2 PARKING LAYOUT (B { EXIST GATE Bl o2
é % 2l = || R . L ] > %’ DETAIL DETAIL &7/ |, 1812 E o ——— 2 T a7 CONSTRUCTION TYPE: EXISTING MASONRY/WOOD FRAME BUILDING
N PR ke s < N 4 2 .
5| T i ! 2 T 'P —- L s ¥ S = E@IQ EXIST BLDG. TE MUNICIPALITY:  BREVARD COUNTY
SITE BENCHMARK #3| . ) 2 | oo L S '
NAL IV WALy SLavATION 1693 _% = 2 | N . N = |§ §Q: FUTURE LAND USE: (CC COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL A\
SI (I; S 3 ™~ = | - : ) i 9 625 A XL EXIST 6WF | 2 Lo QE ZONING: BU-1 ADJACENT ZONING: NORTH BU-1  SOUTH BU—1/RU—1-9
(C) STOP SIGN DETAIL | & I= S . . - TYP Q TYP gl @ TP 1 = ol |1 EAST  RIVER  WEST  US 1/BU—1
U ! . = % le - s . . % D e —————Fef - %I 5 | @ EXISTING USE: RESTAURANT A
Q b ’ ; r . MM (=1 & =
g S \ S |ple wl | L LR SRR — ——— = M 18 : BUILDING SETBACK REQUIRED: NORTH 5' SOUTH 8.41') EAST 15’ WEST 25'
0 P < = « 16’ | ,? RS oar o
8 - el -mI'=‘ T AR ‘ & S G o bl =l = | o ST BUILDING SETBACK EXISTING: NORTH 19.06" SOUTH 8.41° EAST 19.47  WEST 329.97’
=€z 2| | . 26.4 | oy v 7701? “Ere, M) WooD STEPS
5 X ’ : VARIES PRI AR >
§ :“3"%% & Nl | I T . 8 " i \W \_j | * ‘?éz% | % I ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT: 35’
8 N E o) oF s 2 - S\ ey ﬁﬁ = L
S S %EQ < MINIMUM 7IA R - 3 A I <2 ’Z@ s ;84/1/7} S Eg PROPOSED BUILDING(S): NO NEW STRUCTURES PROPOSED
i E Q S E . - ~ OI' Q2
! LS 2] ? - SN ° & & I "
3 §:§&8§ 4 CLEAR = \___/ ~ QT’ g I0~,\ |§ % 7T OUTDOOR 'SEATING AREA \| t% | bg I}s . EXISTING BUILDING(S): (1) (SINGLE STORY & 2 STORY)
Ny g:is NEW PERVIOUS CONCRETE - SRR 10 & J& N pIT (ON WOOD| DECK) 2 \ s =K EXISTING BUILDING AREA: +3,999 SF
2] W&ga E e PARKING LOT/DRY RETENTION N NN E = A I
3 2 k £8 MINIMUM o ',:ﬁ‘gKﬁq%N‘ﬁ%ﬁT% , o ML e SN . w\\ =\ Ja S é - é 1 . s :ga MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 0.75 PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 0.087
> A ¥ ’ i __d___"_ e e e ot e e T P INe e RS RS £ L TN e — L 1 b= K
g ®f 6’ CLEAR 7% = T R e 20 TYE’E "ﬁESIDEN L BUFFER. _» o . // | = S II a (_;—r. Lo le &l&_@ o 002:7«9_? — | §Z§ PARKING:
L e e T T e T RO LR I N SN I ! SRR e WT = LR ST G Yk I I %708 I )
§ 5 Lo ; = - ; e == AT T | 38 PARKING CALCULATION
K / o | | % R SITE USE AREA (SF) | PARKING RATIO | REQUIRED
" 4 i TXIST ROCKS | O O | E-, EXIST BUILDING 3,999 100 40
\ NEW 5’ CONCRETE ‘YSIDEWALIQ[ : | Eem— e - === . BXIST (2) A/C CP pygsy 10'wr | SR OUTSIDE SEATING 2,100 100 21
________ 7 3 - — ﬁ—u%:n:—%———u—l— = or—— - = HANDICAP PARKING REQUIRED 3
I RELOCATED EXIST I TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED (INC. 3 H/C) 61
COQUINA BORDER S 20’ EXIST PAVER TRIM , .
g\\ RSTER D RNER R A CoNCRETE EXIST COQUINA BORDER m I 50.00 | TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED (INC. 3 H/C) 61
: CONCRETE_SIDEWALK /K ) ! CONCRETE SIDEWALK /G ) HANDICAP SIGN DETALL A -~ l NOTES:
. DETAIL Cc—6 - T T T T T T T T T T 7 DETAIL (@PARKING) \C—6 (IN BOLLARD) 0@ ,z, %, I 1. ilc_’f gIbIEh?SIISOI-IIIIngIEEA'IB(EAI?R g:ﬁ Sl_l-fggsonglfggR THAN 4:1.
= ) e | PARCEL 26-37-32-52—*—22.01 HANDICAP PARKING SHALL COMPLY 0‘%’@ 7]’0 72, | % :
=X C % L ALL PROPOSED ELEVATIONS ARE EDGE OF PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS.
N | PROPOSED PARKING EASEMENT OWNER M.O.R.G.AN. PROJECT INC. THE MTH FDQ 1-001_SH OF 13 |
N % AGREEMENT WITH ADJOINING -R.G.AN. / SEE PLAN SHEET C~8 FOR FOOT INDEX/A ALL SIDEWALKS, RAMPS AND CROSS WALKS WILL BE BUILT & INSPECTED TO MEET
2 & I PROPERTY OWNER TO BE ZONED BU-1 Lor ez THE MOST CURRENT ADA GUIDELINES.
3 = | EXECUTED. PROVIDED & 86’ 18 PARCEL 2687385522 m . THIS SITE PLAN COMPLIES WITH BREVARD COUNTY'S PERFORMANCE STANDARD
N ) | | | o e e RAMP STRIPING/ B 62—2251 THROUGH 62-2272.
I I I ARIOR 1o, SITE PLAN. APPROVAL. OWNER BRYAN, GLENN E; BRYAN, JANET DETAL (TYP) \C—6/ . THE USES PROPOSED AS PART OF THIS SITE PLAN DO NOT REQUIRE A SUBMITTAL
! AGREEMENT TO BE RECORDED ZONED RU-1-9 OF A RISK MANAGEMENT PLAN PURSUANT TO U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
PROVIDE DETECTABLE WARNING ON PRIOR TO CO. AGENCY (EPA) REGULATIONS AND SHALL NOT EXCEED EPA’S RMP THRESHOLD
QUANTITIES OF LISTED SUBSTANCES.
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER . BREVARD COUNTY FIRE NOTES: EDOT NOTES: . ALL POSTS AND HARDWARE FOR ANY SIGNS INSTALLED ON THE SITE OR IN THE
I\DrgTBg?rﬁ_g%%sS%EEExIsi‘f [)6RI3I-I:WI3Y . INSTALLATION OF THE PERVIOUS CONCRETE SHALL FOLLOW THE NATIONAL READY MIX 1. LANDSCAPING OR ANY OTHER OBSTRUCTION SHALL NOT BE LOCATED WITHIN 36 INCHES AROUND 1. ALL CONSTRUCTION WITHIN THE FDOT RIGHT OF WAY SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE BREVARD COUNTY RIGHT OF WAY WILL ADHERE TO THE REQUIREMENTS SPELLED
CONCRETE ASSOCIATION GUIDELINES AND RECOMMENDATIONS. THE CIRCUMFERENCE OF FIRE HYDRANTS EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE REQUIRED OR APPROVED. FIRE _ WITH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE FDOT DESIGN STANDARDS, FDOT E
2. PERVIOUS PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION WILL BE PERFORMED BY A CONTRACTOR THAT IS DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS SHALL BE LOCATED AND ARRANGED SO THAT HOSE LINES CAN BE  Area Owned: SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION, AND 2017 UTILITY 8. FUTURE LAND USE CHANGE FROM NC TO CC WAS APPROVED 4-6-23 BY THE A
N\ TRAINED AND CERTIFIED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER PRIOR TO INSTALLING THE PERVIOUS ATTACHED TO THE INLETS WITHOUT INTERFERENCE FROM NEARBY OBJECTS, INCLUDING sf ac % ACCOMMODATIONS MANUAL. BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS.
CD7 BEI%XVI'E;( CONSTRUCTION PAVEMENT SYSTEM. BUILDINGS, FENCES, POSTS, LANDSCAPING, VEHICLES, OR OTHER FIRE DEPARTMENT Area Owned: 45,981 1,056 100.0 2. ALL UNPAVED AREAS WITHIN THE FDOT AREAS THAT HAVE BEEN DISTURBED BY 9.9 1VARIA’:;CE g&?gNonggalgg(TMmE% IRDI;Z_%%I#ﬂAOI\l/AZRZIXEIggSSFAEPgOQITIEDFR%&Q;HZS.
- 3. RUNOFF FROM LANDSCAPE AREAS MUST NOT BE DIRECTED TO ONTO THE PERVIOUS CONNECTIONS. (FFPC 1-18.5.3, NFPA 14—6.4.5.1.1) CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE SODDED WITH COMMON BERMUDA. A, . - .8 FT.
U A EAVEIéIEEITPEZﬁTEgh LOCATION OF INFILTROMETERS 2. WATER FOR FIRE FIGHTING PURPOSES SHALL BE INDICATED WITH A BLUE ROADWAY REFLECTOR  pgocin nformation: 3. PLACE SOD PER FDOT(DESIGI; STANDARDS INDEX 105 WITH STAGGERED REQUIRED 32.91 FT (30%) BREEZEWAY CORRIDOR ON THE RIVERFRONT
. . PLACED ON THE CENTER LINE OF THE TRAFFIC LANE NEAREST TO THE FIRE HYDRANT. THIS ' _ TRANSVERSE JOINTS (BRICK) PATTERN DETAIL AT 1” DROP OFF BELOW THE EDGE PROPERTY.
4.1. MINIMUM OF ONE INFILTROMETER REQUIRED FOR EACH SECTION OF PERVIOUS INCLUDES NEW AND EXISTING SOURCES. (NFPA 1—18.5.7.1, NFPA 1142—7.3) _ sf ac % Site OF PAVEMENT. 9.2. #2. SECTION 62-1485(5)(A)(4)(A) TO PERMIT A VARIANCE OF 6.59 FT. FROM
PAVEMENT SYSTEM. 3. WATER FOR FIRE FIGHTING PURPOSES SHALL BE AVAILABLE AT THE TIME COMBUSTIBLES ARE On-Site: 33,403 0.767 775 4. ALL EXCAVATION WITHIN (10) FEET OF THE TRAVEL LANES WITH A DROP OFF THE REQUIRED 15 FT. SIDE (SOUTH) SETBACK FOR A STRUCTURE, IN A BU-1
4.2. INAFITI?'IFI?OSE'IQEROI;SEROI; cIIalI-:RVIOUS PAVEMENT SYSTEM REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF TWO BROUGHT ON SITE. (FFPC 1—16—4.3.1.1) Off-Site: 1,645 0.038 38 GREATER THAN (3) INCHES DEEP MUST BE FILLED IN OR HAVE A 4:1 SHOULDER GENERAL RETAIL COMMERCIAL) ZONING CLASSIFICATION.
43 POV e e 0 NESRM USERS WITH HEAVY WHEEL LOADS OR TRANSIENT 4. NEW FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE POSITIONED NOT MORE THAN 8 FEET NOR LESS THAN 6 FEET  |[ROW: 8,061 0.185 18.7 TREATMENT PLACED PER FDOT DESIGN STANDARD INDEX 102—-600 BY THE END
o CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT NOT TO ENTER THE PERVIOUS PAVEMENT SYSTEM AREA OFF THE EDGE OF PAVEMEN;I'. TI'!.E CENTER LINE OF THE STEAMER CONNECTION ( 4 112") SHALL |Total 43,109 0.990 100.0 OF THE WORKING DAY. SURVEY: SURVEY INFORMATION USED IN THIS PROJECT TO DEPICT PROPERTY BOUNDARY,
5 FOR AREAS WITH PREVIOUS EXISTING PAVEMENT AND BASE. PAVEMENT AND BASE SHALL BE POSITIONED BETWEEN 18"—24" ABOVE FINISH ALL HYDRANTS SHALL BE READILY ACCESSIBLE 5. FDOT MUST BE CONTACTED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE BEFORE WORK BEGINS. TOPOGRAPHY, TREES, UTILITIES & OTHER IMPROVEMENTS WAS PROVIDED BY
BE REMOVED. UNDERLYING SOILS ARE TO BE SCARIFIED TO A MINIMUM 16 DEPTH WITHOUT THE NEED TO TRAVERSE SWALES, DITCHES, ETC. (FFPC 1-18.5.2, NFPA 24—7.3) Post Condition Impervious Areas (Treatment Volume): 6. ALL MATERIALS USED WITHIN THE FDOT RIGHT OF WAY MUST BE STATE CERTIFIED. JOHN R. CAMPBELL SURVEYING, LLC. PROJECT #2020—155, UPDATED 9—28-23.
RE—GRADED, FILLED WITH HYDRAULICALLY CLEAN SOILS (IF APPLICABLE) AND PROOF ROLLED 3 D R L B DY A g o AR 20 O WD, ALt A THER f ac %
PER SUBGRADE REQUIREMENTS. SURFACE SHALL BE MAINTAINED DURING ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION. (FFPC 1—18—2.3.4.1.1, 8:2::2 E:IIIIrgIg 2235‘; > 8-2;2 61101 \
PERVIQUS CONCRETE MINIMUM MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE: FFPC 1-18.2.3.4.2) o Si , ' _ _
1. PERVIOUS CONCRETE MAINTENANCE AND OPERATION SHALL FOLLOW THE NATIONAL READY 6. ALL CONTROL VALVES FOR ANY FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE ELECTRONICALLY MONITORED. 8;3:: Sﬁzﬁks 1,%22 g-ggg gg Always call 811 two full business days before you dig
MIX CONCRETE ASSOCIATION GUIDE. -Site Buil : :
2. DO NOT SEAL OR RE—PAVE PERVIOUS CONCRETE WITH IMPERVIOUS MATERIALS. IN SICNAGE & STRIPING Off-Site Paving 590 0.014 14
PARTICULAR, NEVER USE ASPHALT OR OTHER TAR-TYPE SEALERS ON PERVIOUS CONCRETE. Off-Site Sidewalks 574 0.013 13
S PR SOt 5 oo 0wk 5 5 FOOT REOURDENTS T ——— — ENGINEERING, INC
31.  AS NEEDED: - ) .
31.1.  MAINTAIN UPLAND AND ADJACENT GRASSY AREAS AS NEEDED. PER FDOT INDEX 711—001, SHEET 1 OF 13 ng QZV;I?alks 65‘;10 8'(1)32 10580
3.1.2. SEED UPLAND AND ADJACENT BARE AREAS. Y : *SEE COVER SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CIVIL ENGINEERING / STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
313 gIEJIIE:IEPIIIIIIg OPII';:’R\I//IS(?IUSUIIA:I?\II(/;EMENT SURFACE FREE OF SEDIMENT BY BLOWING, [2] 367 HIGH INTENSITY GRADE STOP SIGN R1-—1 Total 36,386 0835 sa4 SUNSHINE 811 LOCATES: PHONE (811) OR (800) 432-4770 P.0. BOX 121094, WEST MELBOURNE, FL. 32912
3.1.4 EXCESSIVE WATER FLOW CARRYING DEBRIS TOWARD THE PAVEMENT SHOULD BE 24" WIDE WHITE STOP BAR (MIN 4 CLEAR OF CROSSWALK) Pervious Areas: CITY OF MELBOURNE WATER /WASTEWATER: (321) 6745762 PE #61778 PHONE: 321-544-8177 CA #32271
DIVERTED. pr: p”s % CITY OF MELBOURNE (AFTER HOURS): (321) 255-4612
3.2.  MONTHLY: VISUALLY INSPECT PERVIOUS PAVEMENT TO ENSURE THAT IT IS: 6” SINGLE WHITE
3.2
3

PROJECT:

.2.1. CLEAN OF DEBRIS ’ Pervious 6.723 0.154 15.6 MARKER 99 PARKING LOT
.2.1.1. DE—WATERS BETWEEN STORMS " ,

S A O SEDMENTS A [5] 6" DOUBLE YELLOW STRIPES (25’ LONG FROM STOP BAR)

3.2 ’ ’ SHEET TITLE:
33 ANNUALLY: INSTALL RPM'S ON BOTH SIDES AT 20° CENTER TO CENTER
3.3

.1, INSPECT THE PERMIOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE FOR DETERIORATION OR SPALLING. 6] ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION SITE PLAN

STEVEN W. MONROE, P.E. #61778 ISSUE DATE: 10-31-22 DRAWN BY:SM | CHECK BY:SM | APPR. BY:SM | SCALE: 1:20

REV.] BY | DATE JOB NO.
SM | 7-14—23 |REV. PER BREVARD COUNTY & FDOT COMMENTS

12" SINGLE WHITE STRIPE PER FDOT INDEX 711—001 SHEET 9 OF 13
MINIMUM 6’ CLEAR BETWEEN STRIPES
MINIMUM 4’ CLEAR TO STOP BAR

A "RIGHT TURN ONLY” SIGN FTP-52-06
(INSTALL BELOW STOP SIGN

SIGNATURE: SM | 1-22—-24 |REV. PER BREVARD COUNTY 22_001

SHEET: 4 OF 15
NOTE: ALL STRIPING IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY & PROPOSED DRIVEWAY DATE: JANUARY 22, 2024 C 3
CONNECTION SHALL BE THERMOPLASTIC. '

THESE PLANS ARE NOT VALID WITHOUT (© COPYRIGHT 2024 MONROE ENGINEERING, INC.
THIS DESIGN & PLAN SET IS PROPERTY OF MONROE ENGINEERING, INC. AND SHALL ONLY BE USED FOR THE SPECIFIED
SIGN AGE & STRIPING LEGEND THE ENGINEER OF RECORDS ORIGINAL SIGNATURE, DATE & SEAL PROJECT HEREIN. MODIFICATION, REPRODUCTION, USE OR RE—USE OF THIS DESIGN & PLAN SET WITHOUT A

CONTRACTUAL AGREEMENT WITH MONROE ENGINEERING, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

BREVARD COUNTY PROJECT #22AD00016 (REVIEW #2)



SITE

DIRECTIONS: <<ADDRESS>> 4263 N. HIGHWAY 1, MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32935

TAKE HIGHWAY |—95 TO EXIT 188 FOR PINEDA CAUSEWAY & TURN EAST ONTO STATE ROAD 404. CONTINUE
FOR 3.0 MILES TO US HIGHWAY 1 AND TURN SOUTH. CONTINUE FOR 2.1 MILES. SITE IS LOCATED ON THE
20 0 10 20 EAST SIDE OF THE ROAD.

SCALE BAR 1:20

VICINITY
FIRE_FLOW CALCUIATION EXISTING BUILDING (3,999 SF):.

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION TYPE = IlIB

PER NFPA TABLE 18—4.5.1.2
>> REQUIRED FIRE FLOW = 1,500 GPM AT 2HR DURATION

>> EXPOSURE:
. SOUTH EXPOSURE +11" (20% INCREASE)
. NO OTHER EXPOSURES WITHIN 100’

>> *A 75% REDUCTION IS ALLOWED FOR BUILDINGS THAT ARE FULLY SPRINKLED.

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I EXPOSURE INCREASE: +300 GPM
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

g Lor 20 MINIMUM 1,000 GPM.
= Q
N § I PARCEL 26-37—32-52—%-20 BUILDING IS NOT SPRINKLED: (-0 GPM)
3 S PROJECT AREA o B, e, B oot CHERIL 4 >> REQUIRED FIRE FLOW = 1,800 GPM AT 2HR DURATION
3 2 CONTRACTOR BEWARE: ] 0.795 ACRES ZONED BU1;11 I o
495 1592 | |510 L0 49 18,590 433 132 |FIELD LOCATE & EXPOSE EXIS 109 10 x 102 7 02 | NUMBER OF HYDRANTS REQUIRED = 2
£t 6T1 6T T 14 L1 F 140137 14 T *~" | WATER SERVICE (NOT SHOWN) x x x g 10 x NUMBER OF EXISTING HYDRANTS AVAILABLE = 2
3 FROM METER TO THE BUILDING SITE BENCHMARK #1 X Q NUMBER OF HYDRANTS PROPOSED = 0
Q
; PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. X CUT AT NW CORNER | oy & NOTE:
/ PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION. " , OF PAD ELEVATION 11.52 7 _ I 20, 7 |9 e (2 zIXIST FH LOCATED ONSITE) ALONG THE US HIGHWAY 1 RIGHT OF WAY
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BOUNDARY SURVEY

IN A PORTION OF SECTION 32,
TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 37 EAST, BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
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W Lot 21 as more particularly described in Deed Book 317, Page 259 of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida: Lot 22 as more particularly
described in Dead recorded in Deed Book 317, Page 262, of the Public Records of Brevard County, Florida, all as shown on the Plat of INDIAN
RIVER ESTATES, NORTH EAU GALLIE, Florida, Together with all uplands, submerded lands, littoral rights, shores rights and riparfan rights to
\Eﬁﬁ'g o East of the above described property to the extent that such appertain to the uplands above described. But exception from the above described
) NETID
§ % property all lands as described in Deed to Thomas V, McGee et. Ux, By Deed recorded in Deed Book 363, Page 181, of the Public Records of
Brevard County, Florida and exception also the upland, submerged lands, littoral rights, shore rigghts and riparian rights lying East of this
exception to the extent that such appertain to such excepted lands.
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